
U-Bolts  สาแหรกรัดแหนบ 1 kit per vehicle RH Side TDUB-015 1 N/A

U-Bolts  สาแหรกรัดแหนบ 1 kit per vehicle LH Side TDUB-016 1 N/A

Greasable Pins 1 kit per vehicle All models TDGP-385 1 N/A

Greasable Shackles  โตงเตงแบบอัดจารบีได 1 kit per vehicle All models TDGS-384 1 N/A

Urethane Bushes  บุชยูรีเทน 1 kit per vehicle All models TDUK-014 1 N/A

Adjustable Diff Locator 1 kit per vehicle All models TDDL-001 1 N/A

ACCESSORIES

U-Bolts  สาแหรกรัดแหนบ 2 kits per vehicle All models TDUB-016 2 N/A

Greasable Pins 1 kit per vehicle All models TDGP-385 1 N/A

Greasable Shackles  โตงเตงแบบอัดจารบีได 1 kit per vehicle All models TDGS-386 1 N/A

Urethane Bushes  บุชยูรีเทน 1 kit per vehicle All models TDUK-015 1 N/A

ACCESSORIES

Front Suspension  ชุดชวงลางดานหนา

Rear Suspension  ชุดชวงลางดานหลัง

Light Load
แหนบชนิดนุม

Constant Load
แหนบชนิดนุม - บรรทุก

Adjustable Foam Cell
โชคอัพโฟมเซลลปรับ 9 ระดับ

Petrol / Diesel - Alloy & Steel Bar

Petrol / Diesel / Bar / Winch / D /
Battery

40mm. Bore

50mm lift

50mm lift

50mm lift

T75

T78

BM401109

2

2

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

INFORMATION TYPE PART NO. QTY PRICE

TOYOTA HILUX
04/79-83 (4WD Leaf/Leaf, LN65, LN106)

SHOCK ABSORBERS

LEAF SPRINGS

RTC Steering Stabilizer RTC Streering Stabilizers Power steering SS5500-P/S 1 N/A

STEERING DAMPERS

Light Load
แหนบชนิดนุม

Constant Load
แหนบชนิดนุม - บรรทุก

Adjustable Foam Cell
โชคอัพโฟมเซลลปรับ 9 ระดับ

Carries up to 300 kg.

Constant load of 300 kg.
to GVM

40mm. Bore

50mm.Lift

50mm.Lift

50mm.Lift

T46C

T46L

BM401377

2

2

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

INFORMATION TYPE PART NO. QTY PRICESHOCK ABSORBERS

LEAF SPRINGS

Foam Cell
โชคอัพโฟมเซลล

41mm. Bore 50mm lift FC41109 2 N/A

Foam Cell
โชคอัพโฟมเซลล

41mm. Bore 50mm.Lift FC41377 2 N/A


